
 

 

Restaurant Partners: 
 

Eddie V's Prime Seafood - The 
Headquarters 
789 W Harbor Dr 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 615-0281 

Website: http://www.eddiev.com 

Contact: Kevin Brown 
Phone: (619) 615-0281 
Email: sandiego@eddiev.com 

  
 

Edgewater Grill - Seaport Village 
861 West Harbor Dr 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 232-7581 

Website: 
http://www.edgewatergrill.com 

Contact: Debra Abell 
Email: manager@edgewatergrill.com 

  
 

Jsix - Hotel Solamar 
616 J St 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 531-8744 

Website: http://www.jsixsandiego.com 

Contact: Brandon Walton 
Phone: (619) 819-9561 
Email: 
brandon.walton@hotelsolamar.com 

  
 

Lou & Mickey's at the Gaslamp 
224 Fifth Ave 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 398-1676 

Website: 
http://www.louandmickeys.com 

Contact: Jennifer Emerzian 
Email: Jemerzian@kingsseafood.com 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

Maryjane's - Hard Rock Hotel San Diego 
207 Fifth Ave 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 764-6497 

Website: http://www.hardrockhotelsd.com/dining-&-
nightlife/maryjanes 

Contact: Letty Canizalez 
Phone: (619) 764-6447 
Email: letty.canizalez@hardrockhotelsd.com 

  
 

Meze Greek Fusion 
345 6th Avenue 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 550-1600 

Website: 
http://www.gaslampmeze.com/ 

Contact: Veronica Goodwin 
Phone: (619) 501-2043 
Email: events@gaslampmeze.com 

  
 

Pier Cafe - Seaport Village 
885 W Harbor Dr 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 239-3968 

Website: 
http://www.piercafe.com 

Contact: John Garcia 
Phone: (619) 239-3968 
Email: manager@piercafe.com 

  
 

PUESTO 
789 West Harbor Drive, Ste. 155 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 233-8880 

Website: 
http://www.eatpuesto.com 

Contact: Candy Urreola 
Phone: (858) 344-4456 
Email: curreola@eatpuesto.com 
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Rockin' Baja Coastal Cantina - Gaslamp 
310 Fifth Ave 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 234-6333 

Website: http://rockinbaja.com/gaslamp-
quarter/ 

Email: gaslamp@rockinbaja.com 

  
 

Rustic Root 
535 5th Avenue 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 232-1747 

Website: 
http://www.rusticroot.com 

Contact: Emily Goldman 
Phone: (619) 457-6521 
Email: emily@rmdgroupsd.com 

  
 

Sally's Fish House & Bar - Manchester Grand 
Hyatt San Diego 
One Market Pl 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 358-6740 

Website: http://www.sallyssandiego.com 

Contact: Sales Lead Catcher 
Phone: (619) 358-6675 
Email: sanrs-rfp@hyatt.com 

  
 

Seaview Restaurant - Manchester Grand Hyatt 
San Diego 
One Market Pl 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 358-6735 

Website: http://www.manchestergrand.hyatt.com 

Contact: Sales Lead Catcher 
Phone: (619) 358-6675 
Email: sanrs-rfp@hyatt.com 

  
 
 
 
 
 
  

 

Social Tap 
815 J Street 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 218-4000 

Website: http://socialtapeatery.com/san-diego-
location/ 

Contact: Brant Crenshaw 
Phone: (619) 218-4000 
Email: brant@socialtapeatery.com 

  
 

Soleil @K - San Diego Marriott Gaslamp 
Quarter 
660 K St 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 696-0234 

Website: http://www.soleilatk.com 

Contact: John Parker 
Phone: (619) 446-6027 
Email: john.parker@gaslampmarriott.com 

  
 

Tequila Bar & Grille - Marriott Marquis San Diego 
Marina 
333 W Harbor Dr 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 230-8995 

Website: http://www.marriott.com/sandt 

Contact: Bourne Zerby 
Phone: (619) 230-8337 
Email: bourne.zerby@marriott.com 

  
 

The Blind Burro 
639 J Street 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 795-7880 

Website: http://www.theblindburro.com 

Contact: Erica Maldonado 
Phone: (619) 501-4600 
Email: 
Erica@GoodTimeDesignSD.com 
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Union Kitchen & Tap 
333 Fifth Avenue 
San Diego, CA 92101 
Phone: (619) 795-9463 

Website: 
http://www.gaslampunion.com 

Contact: Marilyn Long 
Phone: (619) 795-9463 
Email: marilyn@gaslampunion.com 
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